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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $70.00 $34.00 $36.00  0.26 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.26
20 SPOT Totals: $34.00 $70.00 $36.00 

2 $24.30 $34.00 ($9.70)  0.09  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $20.25 $0.00 $20.25  0.08  0.70  0.00BEST BET

 0.20
BEST BET Totals: $34.00 $52.65 $18.65 

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $17.00 $0.00 $17.00  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $205.25 $20.00 $185.25  0.77  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

 0.84
BONUS BA Totals: $20.00 $224.75 $204.75 

40 $150.00 $230.00 ($80.00)  0.56 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.56
BOTTOM S Totals: $230.00 $150.00 ($80.00)

2 $138.00 $192.00 ($54.00)  0.52  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $44.00 $52.00 ($8.00)  0.17  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $45.00 $4.00 $41.00  0.17  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $1,038.00 $280.00 $758.00  3.90  0.72  0.03MEGABB

 4.75
MEGABB Totals: $528.00 $1,265.00 $737.00 

8 $826.50 $277.00 $549.50  3.10  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.10
PENNY Totals: $277.00 $826.50 $549.50 

8 $57.00 $39.00 $18.00  0.21  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.21
PENY Totals: $39.00 $57.00 $18.00 

1 $836.50 $647.25 $189.25  3.14  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $17,951.50 $14,095.25 $3,856.25  67.40  0.78  0.53Regular

3 $766.50 $862.81 ($96.31)  2.88  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $3,938.50 $2,257.78 $1,680.72  14.79  0.76  0.11Regular

5 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.01  0.72  0.00Regular

6 $146.00 $41.15 $104.85  0.55  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $95.00 $89.50 $5.50  0.36  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $95.00 $24.00 $71.00  0.36  0.70  0.00Regular

 89.50
Regular Totals: $18,017.74 $23,837.50 $5,819.76 

40 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.15 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.15
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 

1 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.08  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.08
SPOTLITE Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

40 $90.00 $60.00 $30.00  0.34 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.34
TOP S Totals: $60.00 $90.00 $30.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $26,633.40 $19,239.74 $7,393.66 
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